2012-2013 ES Report 5to SCTP - New Courses Approved

SCTP
Meeting Effective Offering Credit Added to Programs
Date Term Unit PRN Course Number Course Title Weight Within Unit Comments/Corrections Notes to CSO
1/10/2013 201309 AR 5122 HIST 374 History of Sexuality in Canada 3
1/10/2013 201309 AR 5137 HIST 591 Modern Middle East History 6
1/10/2013 201401 AR 4988 LLCU 212 Understanding Dig&Social Media 3 "I"in title revised to "&". Last sentence in
description "Students need a laptop
computer" deleted from description and
added to Supplementary Calendar Info.
1/10/2013 201401 AR 5359 ANTH 504 Environmental Archaeology 3

1/10/2013 201401 AR 5149 SOCI 366 Neighborhoods and Inequality 3
1/10/2013 201309 AR 5328 SOCI 385 Sociology of Human Sexuality

w
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2012-2013 ES Report 5to SCTP - New Courses Approved

SCTP
Meeting Effective Offering Credit Added to Programs
Date Term Unit PRN Course Number Course Title Weight Within Unit Comments/Corrections Notes to CSO

1/10/2013 201305 CE CORG 557 Talent & Performance Mgmt. 3 Revise description to read "Focus on ..."
1/10/2013 201305 CE CPRL 221 Prof Comm. & Networking 3 YES -R
1/10/2013 201309 EN 5135 CHEE 521 Nanomat & the Aquatic Environ 3 YES-C Effective date revised from "201301".

Delete course titles from prerequisites.
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2012-2013 ES Report 5to SCTP - New Courses Approved

SCTP
Meeting Effective Offering Credit Added to Programs
Date Term Unit PRN Course Number Course Title Weight Within Unit Comments/Corrections Notes to CSO
1/10/2013 201309 EN 5308 CIVE 521 Nanomat & the Aquatic Environ 3 YES-C Effective date revised from "201301".
Delete course titles from prerequisites.
Restriction corrected to read "Not open to
students who have taken CHEE 521."
1/10/2013 201309 SC 5500 ATOC 357 Atmospheric & Oceanic Sci Lab 3 YES-C
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SCTP
Meeting
Date
1/10/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013

Effective
Term
201309
201309
201309

Offering
Unit

AG

AR

AR

PRN
5348
5398
5469

Course Number
MICR 338

POLI 522

ECON 473

2012-2013 ES Report 5to SCTP - Approved Course Revisions

Course Title

Bacterial Molecular Genetics
Seminar: Developing Areas
Income Distribution

Cr. Wt.
3
3
3

Revision Details
PR; R.
D; SL.
D; PR.

Comments/Corrections Notes to CSO/DEO

1/10/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013

1/10/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013

1/10/2013

SCTP January 10, 2013

201309
201305
201305
201305
201309
201309

201309
201309
201309
201305
201305
201305
201309

201309

AR
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE

CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
ED

ED

4965

5418

5538

ITAL 295

CHLC 351
CHLC 500
CHLC 552
CMR2 543
CMR2 548

CMR2 556
CMR2 564
CMR2 566
CORG 555
CPL2 532
CPL2 534
EDSL 332

EDEA 442

Italian Cultural Studies

Founds of Hith & Soc Serv Sys
Health & Social Serv. Systems
Leg & Eth Asp: HIlth & Soc Serv
Marketing of Services
Processes of Mktg Research

Buyer Behaviour

Mktg Comm:A Strategic Approach
Global Marketing Management
Strategic H.R. Management
Leading Change

Leading in Div & Global Wrkplc
Lit. 2: Teaching Writing in ESL

Methods in Music Education 1

Wwwwww

WWwWwwwww

oD

R; PR.
. PR.
R; CR.

OAAA4A
TOQUITDT

PR.

D; PR.
T, PR.
PR; CR.
PR.

PR.

T; D; CR.

What is the old corequisite?
If none, then "None" should
be indicated in the
appropriate box. Yes, none
currently.

Effective date revised from
"201301".

Effective date revised from
"201301". Faculty revised
itle. Course number deleted
from title.
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SCTP
Meeting
Date
1/10/2013

1/10/2013

1/10/2013
1/10/2013
10/1/2013

1/10/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013

Legend: CW=cr.wt.; N=number; T=title; D=descr.; C=consolidation; S=split; SI=supplem. info.; ST=sched. type and/or hrs/wk; PR=prereq.;

Effective
Term
201309

201309

201301
201301
201301

201301
201301
201301
201309
201309
201309
201309
201309
201309
201309
201309

Offering
Unit
ED

ED

EN
EN
EN

EN
EN
EN
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
SC

PRN
5539

5608

5128
5133

5033
4758
4759
5310
5311
5312
5313
5314
5448
5315
5499

Course Number
EDEA 472

EDES 353

ARCH 512
ARCH 602
ECSE 686

MIME 356
MIME 606
MIME 608
MUCO 340D1/D2
MUEN 584
MUEN 585
MUMT 475
MUPG 315D1/D2
MUPG 541
MUSR 300 D1/D2
ATOC 312

CR=coreq.; R=restrict.; SL=slot status; O = other.

2012-2013 ES Report 5to SCTP - Approved Course Revisions

Course Title
Methods in Music Education 2

Teaching Sec. Mathematics 1

Architectural Modeling
Urban Design Seminar 1
Topics: Communication Systems

Heat, Mass and Fluid Floss
Mineral/Metal Prod&Marketing 1
Mineral/Metal Prod&Market 2
Composition 2

Studio Accompanying

Sonata Masterclass

Special Project

Intro to Orchestral Conducting
Senior Piano Seminar 1
Intro to Music Recording
Rotating Fluid Dynamics

Cr. Wt.

N

WONMMWFRPEPM~AWWDN

Highlighted boxes in yellow are queries to SCTP by ES. Highlighted boxes in pink are queries for units.

SCTP January 10, 2013

Revision Details
T; CR; PR.

PR; R.
ST; Sl
T; D.

PR.
ST.

ST.
CR.
PR.
PR; SL.
PR.
PR.
PR.
PR; SI.
N; T; D; PR; R.

Comments/Corrections Notes to CSO/DEO
Effective date revised from

"201301". Faculty revised

title. Course number deleted

from title. Prerequisite

added as EDEA 442.

Web registration cannot be
blocked - indicate No.
Revise prerequisite to read
"12 credits ... 200 level; 3 of
these ..."

Calendar title revised to read
"Topics in Communication
Systems".
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2012-2013 ES Report 5to SCTP - Approved Course Retirements

SCTP Effective Offering PRN Course Number Course Title Cr. Wt.  Programs Affected Comments/Corrections

Meeting Term Unit R = Required

Date C = Complementary

1/10/2013 201309 AR 5399 POLI 438 British Politics 3 YES-C

1/10/2013 201309 AR 5578 POLI 638 Global Health & Social Policy 3

10/1/2013 201309 AR 5131 HIST 204 Hist of Great Britain to 1688 3 YES - C and two See proposal for HIST 385.

courses

1/10/2013 201309 CE CORG 552 Fin & Acct Principles for HRM 3 YESR&C

1/10/2013 201309 CE CORG 570 International HR Management 3 YES-C

1/10/2013 201309 CE SWRK 351 Children's Needs & Social Services 3 None of the affected programs lists
this course within the program.

1/10/2013 201309 CE SWRK 374 Community Development/Social Action 3 YES - C and one

course

1/10/2013 201309 CE SWRK 377 Women's Issues in Practice 3 YES-C

1/10/2013 201309 CE SWRK 438 Drug Addiction & Society 3 None of the affected programs lists
this course within the program.

1/10/2013 201309 CE SWRK 459 Adult/Child Social Relations 3 None of the affected programs lists
this course within the program.

1/10/2013 201309 CE SWRK 473 Individuals & Families in Crisis 3 Paragraph listed for eCalendar edit
does not list this course.

1/10/2013 201301 MU MUCO 240D1/D2 Tonal Composition 6

1/10/2013 201301 MU MUHL 184 History Survey Before 1750 3

1/10/2013 201301 MU MUHL 185 History Survey After 1750 3

1/10/2013 201301 MU MUHL 399 Church Music 3

1/10/2013 201301 MU MUJZ 356 Jazz Pedagogy 3

1/10/2013 201301 MU MUPG 100 Life as a Professional Musician 1

1/10/2013 201301 MU MUPG 201 Basic Lyric Diction 1 1

1/10/2013 201301 MU MUPG 202 Basic Lyric Diction 2 1

1/10/2013 201301 MU MUSP 129 Musicianship 1 2

1/10/2013 201301 MU MUSP 131 Musicianship 2 2

1/10/2013 201301 MU MUSP 229 Musicianship 3 2

1/10/2013 201301 MU MUSP 231 Musicianship 4 2

1/10/2013 201301 MU MUSP 329 Musicianship 5 2

1/10/2013 201301 MU MUSP 331 Musicianship 6 2

1/10/2013 201301 MU MUSP 172 Keyboard Lab 2 1

1/10/2013 201301 MU MUTH 110 Melody and Counterpoint 3

1/10/2013 201301 MU MUTH 111 Elementary Harmony and Analysis 3

SCTP January 10, 2013
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SCTP
Meeting
Date
1/10/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013

1/10/2013
1/10/2013

1/10/2013
1/10/2013

1/10/2013
10/1/2013

SCTP January 10, 2013

Effective Offering PRN Course Number

Term

201301
201301
201301

201301
201301

201301
201301

201301
201309

Unit

MU
MU
MU

MU
MU

MU
MU

MU
SC

MUTH 210
MUTH 211
MUTH 310

MUTH 311
MUTH 312

MUTH 313
MUTH 327D1/D2

MUTH 427D1/D2
5499 ATOC 412

2012-2013 ES Report 5to SCTP - Approved Course Retirements

Course Title

Tonal Theory and Analysis 1

Tonal Theory and Analysis 2

Mid and Late 19th Century Theory &
Analysis

20th Century Theory and Analysis
19th Century Theory & Analysis/Jazz
Majors

20th Century Theory & Analysis/Jazz
Majors

19th Century Analysis

20th Century Analysis

Atmospheric Dynamics

Cr. Wt.

N

w

Programs Affected
R = Required
C = Complementary

YES-C

Comments/Corrections

See proposal for ATOC 312.
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