SCTP									
Meeting Date	Effective Term	Offering Unit	DDM	Course Number	Course Title	Credit Weight	Added to Programs Within Unit	Comments/Corrections	Notes to CSO
1/10/2013	201309	AR		HIST 374	History of Sexuality in Canada	3	Within Onit	Comments/Corrections	Notes to C30
1/10/2013	201309	AR		HIST 574	Modern Middle East History	6			
1/10/2013	201401	AR		LLCU 212	Understanding Dig&Social Media	3		"/" in title revised to "&". Last sentence in description "Students need a laptop computer" deleted from description and added to Supplementary Calendar Info.	
1/10/2013	201401	AR	5359	ANTH 504	Environmental Archaeology	3			
1/10/2013	201309	AR		POLI 380	Contemporary Chinese Politics	3		Provide a consultation from the Department of East Asian Studies.	
1/10/2013	201309	AR	5439	POLI 381	Politics in East Asia	3		Provide a consultation from the Department of East Asian Studies.	
1/10/2013	201401	AR	5149	SOCI 366	Neighborhoods and Inequality	3			
1/10/2013	201309	AR	5328	SOCI 385	Sociology of Human Sexuality	3			
1/10/2013	201305	CE		CHLC 410	Fund of Hlth&Soc Serv InfoSys	3	YES - R	Revise description to read "Fundamental" Yes is indicated for consultation reports attached but they were missing. Please submit the consultation(s).	
1/10/2013	201305	CE		CHLC 415	Found of Legal&Ethical Aspects	3	YES - R	Title abbreviations revised. Revise description to read "The legal" Yes is indicated for consultation reports attached but they were missing. Please submit the consultation(s).	
1/10/2013	201305	CE		CHLC 502	Health & Social Serv Info Syst	3		Title abbreviations revised. Revise description to read "Information " Yes is indicated for consultation reports attached but they were missing. Please submit the consultation(s).	
1/10/2013	201305	CE		CHLC 580	Health Serv Mgmt Field Project	3		Yes is indicated for consultation reports attached but they were missing. Please submit the consultation(s).	

SCTP Meeting Date	Effective Term	Offering Unit	PRN	Course Number	Course Title	Credit Weight	Added to Programs Within Unit	Comments/Corrections	Notes to CSO
1/10/2013	201309	CE		CMR2 549	Strategic Selling	3		Yes is indicated for consultation reports attached but they were missing. Please submit the consultation(s).	
1/10/2013	201309	CE		CMR2 570	Strategic Marketing Planning	3		Yes is indicated for consultation reports attached but they were missing. Please submit the consultation(s).	
1/10/2013	201309	CE		CMRK 200	Fundamentals of Marketing	3		Yes is indicated for consultation reports attached but they were missing. Please submit the consultation(s).	
1/10/2013	201309	CE		CMRK 225	Marketing Stats and Research	3		Yes is indicated for consultation reports attached but they were missing. Please submit the consultation(s). Delete course title from corequisite.	
1/10/2013	201309	CE		CMRK 230	Personal Selling and Cust Serv	3		Yes is indicated for consultation reports attached but they were missing. Please submit the consultation(s). Delete course title from corequisite.	
1/10/2013	201309	CE		CMRK 235	Digital Media Marketing	3		Yes is indicated for consultation reports attached but they were missing. Please submit the consultation(s). Delete course title from corequisite.	
1/10/2013	201309	CE		CMRK 320	Principles of Consumer Behav	3		Yes is indicated for consultation reports attached but they were missing. Please submit the consultation(s).	

SCTP Meeting	Effective	Offering				Credit	Added to Programs		
Date	Term	Unit	PRN	Course Number	Course Title	Weight	Within Unit	Comments/Corrections	Notes to CSO
1/10/2013	201309	CE		CMRK 321	Integrated Marketing Comm.	3		Yes is indicated for consultation reports attached but they were missing. Please submit the consultation(s).	
1/10/2013	201309	CE		CMRK 322	Basics of Service Marketing	3		Yes is indicated for consultation reports attached but they were missing. Please submit the consultation(s).	
1/10/2013	201309	CE		CMRK 325	Global Marketing	3		Yes is indicated for consultation reports attached but they were missing. Please submit the consultation(s).	
1/10/2013	201309	CE		CMRK 430	Marketing Applications	3		Yes is indicated for consultation reports attached but they were missing. Please submit the consultation(s).	
1/10/2013	201305	CE		CMS2 533	Lean Ops&Perf Mgmt in Hlth Ser	3		Yes is indicated for consultation reports attached but they were missing. Please submit the consultation(s).	
1/10/2013	201305	CE		CORG 556	Managing and Engaging Teamwork	3		Revise description to read "Skills and" Yes is indicated for consultation reports attached but they were missing. Please submit the consultation(s).	
1/10/2013	201305	CE		CORG 557	Talent & Performance Mgmt.	3		Revise description to read "Focus on"	
1/10/2013	201305	CE		CPRL 221	Prof Comm. & Networking	3	YES - R		
1/10/2013	201309	EN	5135	CHEE 521	Nanomat & the Aquatic Environ	3	YES - C	Effective date revised from "201301".  Delete course titles from prerequisites.	

SCTP Meeting Date 1/10/2013	Effective Term 201309	Offering Unit EN		Course Number CIVE 521	Course Title Nanomat & the Aquatic Environ	Credit Weight 3	Added to Programs Within Unit YES - C	Notes to CSO
1/10/2013	201309	SC	5500	ATOC 357	Atmospheric & Oceanic Sci Lab	3	YES - C	

# 2012-2013 ES Report 5 to SCTP - Approved Course Revisions

SCTP								
Meeting Date	Effective Term	Offering Unit	PRN	Course Number	Course Title	Cr. Wt.	Revision Details	Comments/Corrections
1/10/2013	201309	AG	5348	MICR 338	Bacterial Molecular Genetics	3	PR; R.	
1/10/2013	201309	AR	5398	POLI 522	Seminar: Developing Areas	3	D; SL.	
1/10/2013	201309	AR	5469		Income Distribution	3	D; PR.	
1/10/2013	201309	AR	5098	INTD 657	Development Studies Seminar	3	O.	Has this proposal obtained approval by the Faculty of Science?
1/10/2013	201309	AR	5131	HIST 385	Making Great Britain & Ireland	3	N; ST; T; D; PR; R.	Indicate seven affected programs and two affected courses in the proposal. Revise restriction to read "Not open to students who have taken HIST 204."
1/10/2013	201309	AR	4965	ITAL 295	Italian Cultural Studies	3	T; PR.	
1/10/2013	201305	CE		CHLC 351	Founds of HIth & Soc Serv Sys	3	T; PR.	
1/10/2013	201305	CE		CHLC 500	Health & Social Serv. Systems	3	T; D.	
1/10/2013	201305	CE		CHLC 552	Leg & Eth Asp: Hlth & Soc Serv	3	T; CR; PR.	
1/10/2013	201309	CE		CMR2 543	Marketing of Services	3	T; D; PR.	
1/10/2013	201309	CE		CMR2 548	Processes of Mktg Research	3	D; PR; CR.	What is the old corequisite? If none, then "None" should be indicated in the appropriate box. Yes, none currently.
1/10/2013	201309	CE		CMR2 556	Buyer Behaviour	3	PR.	
1/10/2013	201309	CE		CMR2 564	Mktg Comm: A Strategic Approach	3	D; PR.	
1/10/2013	201309	CE		CMR2 566	Global Marketing Management	3	T; PR.	
1/10/2013	201305	CE		CORG 555	Strategic H.R. Management	3	PR; CR.	
1/10/2013	201305	CE		CPL2 532	Leading Change	3	PR.	
1/10/2013	201305	CE		CPL2 534	Leading in Div & Global Wrkplc	3	T.	
1/10/2013	201309	ED	5418	EDSL 332	Lit. 2: Teaching Writing in ESL	3	PR.	Effective date revised from "201301".
1/10/2013	201309	ED	5538	EDEA 442	Methods in Music Education 1	3	T; D; CR.	Effective date revised from "201301". Faculty revised itle. Course number deleted from title.

#### 2012-2013 ES Report 5 to SCTP - Approved Course Revisions

SCTP	<b></b>	011						
Meeting Date	Effective Term	Offering Unit	PRN	Course Number	Course Title	Cr. Wt.	Revision Details	Comments/Corrections
1/10/2013	201309	ED	5539	EDEA 472	Methods in Music Education 2	3	T; CR; PR.	Effective date revised from
								"201301". Faculty revised
								title. Course number deleted
								from title. Prerequisite added as EDEA 442.
								added as LDLA 442.
1/10/2013	201309	ED	5608	EDES 353	Teaching Sec. Mathematics 1	3	D; PR.	Web registration cannot be
								blocked - indicate No.
								Revise prerequisite to read
								"12 credits 200 level; 3 of
1/10/2013	201301	EN	E400	ARCH 512	Architectural Madelina	2	DD, D	these"
1/10/2013	201301	EN	5128 5133	ARCH 602	Architectural Modeling Urban Design Seminar 1	3 4	PR; R. ST; SI.	
10/1/2013	201301	EN	5133	ECSE 686	Topics: Communication Systems	4	T; D.	Calendar title revised to read
10/1/2013	201301	LIN		LOOL 000	ropics. Communication Systems	7	Ι, Β.	"Topics in Communication
								Systems".
1/10/2013	201301	EN	5033	MIME 356	Heat, Mass and Fluid Floss	4	PR.	•
1/10/2013	201301	EN	4758	MIME 606	Mineral/Metal Prod&Marketing 1	3	ST.	
1/10/2013	201301	EN	4759	MIME 608	Mineral/Metal Prod&Market 2	3	ST.	
1/10/2013	201309	MU	5310	MUCO 340D1/D2	Composition 2	4	CR.	
1/10/2013	201309	MU	5311	MUEN 584	Studio Accompanying	1	PR.	
1/10/2013	201309	MU	5312	MUEN 585	Sonata Masterclass	1	PR; <mark>SL</mark> .	
1/10/2013	201309	MU	5313	MUMT 475	Special Project	3	PR.	
1/10/2013	201309	MU	5314	MUPG 315D1/D2	Intro to Orchestral Conducting	4	PR.	
1/10/2013 1/10/2013	201309	MU	5448	MUPG 541	Senior Piano Seminar 1	2	PR.	
1/10/2013	201309 201309	MU SC	5315 5499	MUSR 300 D1/D2 ATOC 312	Intro to Music Recording Rotating Fluid Dynamics	6 3	PR; SI. N; T; D; PR; R.	
1/10/2013	201309	SC	3590	PSYC 506	Cognitive Neuroscience of Attn	3	ST; R.	How are the programs listed
1/10/2013	201301	30	3330	1 0 1 0 300	Cognitive Neuroscience of Atti	3	Ο1, IX.	affected?

Legend: **CW**=cr.wt.; **N**=number; **T**=title; **D**=descr.; **C**=consolidation; **S**=split; **SI**=supplem. info.; **ST**=sched. type and/or hrs/wk; **PR**=prereq.; **CR**=coreq.; **R**=restrict.; **SL**=slot status; **O** = other.

Highlighted boxes in yellow are queries to SCTP by ES. Highlighted boxes in pink are queries for units.

#### 2012-2013 ES Report 5 to SCTP - Approved Course Retirements

SCTP Meeting Date	Effective Term	Offering Unit	PRN	Course Number	Course Title	Cr. Wt.	Programs Affected R = Required C = Complementary	Comments/Corrections
1/10/2013	201309	AR	5399	POLI 438	British Politics	3	YES - C	
1/10/2013	201309	AR	5578	POLI 638	Global Health & Social Policy	3		
10/1/2013	201309	AR	5131	HIST 204	Hist of Great Britain to 1688	3	YES - C and two	See proposal for HIST 385.
							courses	
1/10/2013	201309	CE		CORG 552	Fin & Acct Principles for HRM	3	YES R & C	
1/10/2013	201309	CE		CORG 570	International HR Management	3	YES - C	
1/10/2013	201309	CE		SWRK 351	Children's Needs & Social Services	3		None of the affected programs lists this course within the program.
1/10/2013	201309	CE		SWRK 374	Community Development/Social Action	n 3	YES - C and one	, 0
							course	
1/10/2013	201309	CE		SWRK 377	Women's Issues in Practice	3	YES - C	
1/10/2013	201309	CE		SWRK 438	Drug Addiction & Society	3		None of the affected programs lists
								this course within the program.
1/10/2013	201309	CE		SWRK 459	Adult/Child Social Relations	3		None of the affected programs lists
								this course within the program.
1/10/2013	201309	CE		SWRK 473	Individuals & Families in Crisis	3		Paragraph listed for eCalendar edit does not list this course.
1/10/2013	201301	MU		MUCO 240D1/D2	Tonal Composition	6		
1/10/2013	201301	MÜ		MUHL 184	History Survey Before 1750	3		
1/10/2013	201301	MÜ		MUHL 185	History Survey After 1750	3		
1/10/2013	201301	MU		MUHL 399	Church Music	3		
1/10/2013	201301	MU		MUJZ 356	Jazz Pedagogy	3		
1/10/2013	201301	MU		MUPG 100	Life as a Professional Musician	1		
1/10/2013	201301	MU		MUPG 201	Basic Lyric Diction 1	1		
1/10/2013	201301	MU		MUPG 202	Basic Lyric Diction 2	1		
1/10/2013	201301	MU		MUSP 129	Musicianship 1	2		
1/10/2013	201301	MU		MUSP 131	Musicianship 2	2		
1/10/2013	201301	MU		MUSP 229	Musicianship 3	2		
1/10/2013	201301	MU		MUSP 231	Musicianship 4	2		
1/10/2013	201301	MU		MUSP 329	Musicianship 5	2		
1/10/2013	201301	MU		MUSP 331	Musicianship 6	2		
1/10/2013	201301	MU		MUSP 172	Keyboard Lab 2	1		
1/10/2013	201301	MU		MUTH 110	Melody and Counterpoint	3		
1/10/2013	201301	MU		MUTH 111	Elementary Harmony and Analysis	3		

#### 2012-2013 ES Report 5 to SCTP - Approved Course Retirements

SCTP Meeting Date	Effective Term	Offering F Unit	PRN Course Number	Course Title	Cr. Wt.	Programs Affected R = Required C = Complementary	Comments/Corrections
1/10/2013	201301	MU	MUTH 210	Tonal Theory and Analysis 1	3		
1/10/2013	201301	MU	MUTH 211	Tonal Theory and Analysis 2	3		
1/10/2013	201301	MU	MUTH 310	Mid and Late 19th Century Theory & Analysis	3		
1/10/2013	201301	MU	MUTH 311	20th Century Theory and Analysis	3		
1/10/2013	201301	MU	MUTH 312	19th Century Theory & Analysis/Jazz Majors	3		
1/10/2013	201301	MU	MUTH 313	20th Century Theory & Analysis/Jazz Majors	3		
1/10/2013	201301	MU	MUTH 327D1/D2	19th Century Analysis	4		
1/10/2013	201301	MU	MUTH 427D1/D2	20th Century Analysis	4		
10/1/2013	201309	SC 5	5499 ATOC 412	Atmospheric Dynamics	3	YES - C	See proposal for ATOC 312.